63rd FIM Rally 2008

Messinia - Greece
A @ 7-7-2008 / 13-7-2008

Challenge FIM

Awards the FMN which has achieved the highest number of points

Order Federation Nation Points
1 Federazione Motociclistica Italiana Italy 255204
2 Svenska Motorcykel - och Snéskoterférbundet Sweden 151619
3 Suomen Moottoriliitto r.y. Finland 138634
4 Koninklijke Nederlandse Motorrijders Vereniging Netherlands 67409
5 Real Federacion Motociclista Espanola Spain 66170
6 Auto-Cycle Union United Kingdom 64427
7 Deutscher Motor Sport Bund e. V. Germany 56076
8 Motor Cycle Union of Ireland Ireland 49525
9 Norges Motorsportforbund Norway 41332

10 Fédération Motocycliste de Belgique Belgium 38615
11 Avto-Moto Zveza Slovenije Slovenia 34074
12 Oesterreichischer Automobil- Motorrad- u.Touring C Austria 31891
13 Hrvatski Motociklisticki Savez Croatia 26212
14 Fédération Francaise de Motocyclisme France 25978
15 Autoklub of the Czech Republic Czech Republic 24515
16 Estonian Motorcycling Federation Estonia 23695
17 Hungarian Motorcycle Sport Federation Hungary 22996
18 Danmarks Motor Union Denmark 22500
19 Federation Tunisienne de Motocyclisme et des activ Tunisia 20196
20 Slovenska Motocyklova Federacia Slovakia 19900
21 Motorcycle Federation of Russia Russian Federation 17568
22 Fédération Motocycliste Suisse Switzerland 14505
23 Avto Moto Sojuz na Makedonija (AMSM) FYROM 13825
24 Polski Zwiazek Motorowy Poland 5920
25 American Motorcyclist Association United States of America 4506
26 Federacio Motociclista d’Andorra Andorra 2735
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63rd FIM Rally 2008

Messinia - Greece
1% 7-7-2008 / 13-7-2008

Challenge Marcel Haecker

Awards the FMN with the greatest number of members, supporters included, participating in the FIM Rally

Federation

Federazione Motociclistica Italiana

Suomen Moottoriliitto r.y.

Svenska Motorcykel - och Snéskoterférbundet
Real Federacion Motociclista Espanola

Hrvatski Motociklisticki Savez

Koninklijke Nederlandse Motorrijders Vereniging
Deutscher Motor Sport Bund e. V.

Hungarian Motorcycle Sport Federation
Avto-Moto Zveza Slovenije

Auto-Cycle Union

Autoklub of the Czech Republic

Fédération Motocycliste de Belgique

Avto Moto Sojuz na Makedonija (AMSM)
Oesterreichischer Automobil- Motorrad- u.Touring C
Fédération Francaise de Motocyclisme

Motor Cycle Union of Ireland

Federation Tunisienne de Motocyclisme et des activ
Estonian Motorcycling Federation

Slovenska Motocyklova Federacia

Norges Motorsportforbund

Motorcycle Federation of Russia

Fédération Motocycliste Suisse

Danmarks Motor Union

American Motorcyclist Association

Polski Zwiazek Motorowy

Federacio Motociclista d’Andorra

Nation

Italy

Finland
Sweden

Spain

Croatia
Netherlands
Germany
Hungary
Slovenia

United Kingdom
Czech Republic
Belgium
FYROM
Austria

France

Ireland

Tunisia

Estonia
Slovakia
Norway
Russian Federation
Switzerland
Denmark
United States of America
Poland

Andorra

Participants

256
63
51
31
30
29
28
28
26
21
21
20
20
18
18
16
15
14
12
11

Points

259557
145736
151619
66170
27782
70466
57936
22996
34074
64427
26730
38615
14875
33803
25978
49525
21440
27187
19900
41332
21138
14505
22500
4506
5920
2735
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63rd FIM Rally 2008

iy Messinia - Greece

L 15 7-7-2008 / 13-7-2008

Challenge Monaco

Awards the FMN represented by the highest number of scooter drivers

Order Federation
1 Federazione Motociclistica Italiana
2 Koninklijke Nederlandse Motorrijders Vereniging
3 Slovenska Motocyklova Federacia
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Nation

Italy
Netherlands

Slovakia

Scooters

8

1

Points

12025
3017
1800
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63rd FIM Rally 2008

iy Messinia - Greece

L 15 7-7-2008 / 13-7-2008

Awards the FMN represented by the greatest number of riders driving motorcycles of small capacity,
over 50 cc and up to 125 cc, other than scooters

Federation

Norges Motorsportforbund
Svenska Motorcykel - och Snéskoterférbundet
Deutscher Motor Sport Bund e. V.

Federazione Motociclistica Italiana

Challenge France

Nation

Norway
Sweden
Germany

Italy

Riders

Points

3940
3503
2310
1481
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63rd FIM Rally 2008

Messinia - Greece
7-7-2008 / 13-7-2008

Challenge Gagarine

Awards the FMN represented by the greatest number of motorcyclists,
driving motorcycles of all categories, groups and classes

Federation

Federazione Motociclistica Italiana

Svenska Motorcykel - och Snéskoterférbundet
Suomen Moottoriliitto r.y.

Deutscher Motor Sport Bund e. V.

Koninklijke Nederlandse Motorrijders Vereniging
Real Federacion Motociclista Espanola
Auto-Cycle Union

Avto-Moto Zveza Slovenije

Oesterreichischer Automobil- Motorrad- u.Touring C
Hrvatski Motociklisticki Savez

Fédération Motocycliste de Belgique

Hungarian Motorcycle Sport Federation

Avto Moto Sojuz na Makedonija (AMSM)

Motor Cycle Union of Ireland

Federation Tunisienne de Motocyclisme et des activ
Fédération Francaise de Motocyclisme
Autoklub of the Czech Republic

Slovenska Motocyklova Federacia

Norges Motorsportforbund

Estonian Motorcycling Federation

Fédération Motocycliste Suisse

Danmarks Motor Union

Motorcycle Federation of Russia

Polski Zwiazek Motorowy

American Motorcyclist Association

Federacio Motociclista d’Andorra

Nation

Italy

Sweden
Finland
Germany
Netherlands
Spain

United Kingdom
Slovenia
Austria

Croatia
Belgium
Hungary
FYROM

Ireland

Tunisia

France

Czech Republic
Slovakia
Norway
Estonia
Switzerland
Denmark
Russian Federation
Poland

United States of America

Andorra

Motorcyclists

195
41
39
23
22
22
19
18
16
16
14
14
13
12
12
11
11
11
10

N N Ol O

Points

255204
151619
138634
56076
67409
66170
64427
34074
31891
26212
38615
22996
13825
49525
20196
25978
24515
19900
41332
23695
14505
22500
17568
5920
4506
2735
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63rd FIM Rally 2008

iy Messinia - Greece
L 15 7-7-2008 / 13-7-2008

Challenge Italia

Awards the FMN represented by the greatest number of motorcycle drivers under the age of 21
(the driver must be between the ages of 17 and 21 at the end of the month during which the FIM rally takes place)

Order Federation Nation Drivers Points
1 Norges Motorsportforbund Norway 1 3940

2 Fédération Motocycliste de Belgique Belgium 1 2760
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63rd FIM Rally 2008

Awards the club having registered with the greatest number of participants (motorcycle drivers and passengers)
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

Club

TOURING FINLANDIA MK
BUDAI MOTO KLUB

AMD TRZIC

MC ANDREA TESTA

MC LAMBRETTA CLUB PAVIA
1 HMK ZAGREB

PENA MOTORISTA TAMARITE
MC MERITUM TEAM CLUB
MC LUCONNAIS

APRILIA

MAYFLOWER MOTORCYCLE CLUB

BILI ANDELE

SOUSSE

ROOTERS MCC
CARRETERA'Y MANTA

ZV KREMS / OAMTC
AUTOMOTOKLUB NACERADEC
ZOO MC

MC BOHEMIA TYNEC N,S.

MC PINO MEDEOT GORIZIA
MSC "ZURI" ZURICH

MC PONENTE

MBC TOURING ROMA

JARNO SAARINEN

ESTONIAN TOURING MC

MSC VICTORIA LICHTERFELDE
KAMC HERENTALS

VECCHIO PIEMONTE

THE MOTOR CLUB OF HYVINKAA

MC MUTINA
GOTTLIEB DAIMLER
VAMC GRAAFSCHAPRIJDERS

Messinia - Greece
7-7-2008 / 13-7-2008

Challenge Austria

Nation

Finland
Hungary
Slovenia
Italy
Italy
Croatia
Spain
FYROM
France

Italy

United Kingdom

Slovakia
Tunisia
Ireland
Spain

Austria

Czech Republic

Finland

Czech Republic

Italy
Switzerland
Italy

Italy

Italy
Estonia
Germany
Belgium
Italy
Finland
Italy

Italy

Netherlands

Participants

30
26
25
25
22
18
15
15
14
13
12
12
11
10
10
10
10

~N o

a o o o o o o O

Points
69129
21339
32181
14658
27812
18086
26271
9400
19955
9187
33921
19900
16464
29370
23834
17892
13290
21282
11225
7810
10945
6353
5941
4588
14196
13945
13800
9202
8883
5800
5081
15506
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63rd FIM Rally 2008

Awards the club having registered with the greatest number of participants (motorcycle drivers and passengers)
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

Messinia - Greece

7-7-2008 / 13-7-2008

Challenge Austria

Club Nation

MC EBERSWALDE Germany
MC MARTINISTAD Netherlands
MC WEILHEIM E.V Germany
MC GENTLEMAN BORDIGHERA Italy

MC CREMA Italy
ARDITI DEL PIAVE Italy

AMC ST VITH Belgium
MK PAKRAC-LIPIC Croatia

MC MAGENTA Italy

MC LA BALZANA CITTA DEL PALIO Italy
GENTLEMEN BORDIGHERA Italy

ROLD SKOV MC Denmark
VATTERBYGDENS MCK Sweden
JOGEVA MC Estonia

MC ASOM Netherlands
MC KOERSEL Belgium
VASTERDALA MCK Sweden

MC SANTERNO IMOLA Italy
PAOLO ROSSI CINA Italy
GIACINTO CERVIERE Italy
TIRREMOTO CETRARO Italy
DEFENCE FORCES MOTORCYCLES ASSOCIATION Ireland
TERTITTEN MC Norway
KYROSJARVEN SEUDUN MOOTTORIPYORAKERHO Finland
FMCK VARBERG Sweden
IMTC United Kingdom
DUBLIN MOTORCYCLE TOURING CLUB LTD Ireland

MADONNA CENTAUROS M.C
MC TULA

MSC ENZIAN

MC EUROPA BUSCATE

MC MOTO TEAM MERANO

Spain

Russian Federation

Austria
Italy

Italy

Participants

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

W W W W W W W W W w w

Points
12982
12532
8747
8730
7454
7237
5330
4710
4290
3783
2830
12000
10677
9499
9186
8175
7779
4967
4008
3450
3348
12155
11820
11160
10401
10116
8000
6390
6298
5736
5013
4725
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63rd FIM Rally 2008

Awards the club having registered with the greatest number of participants (motorcycle drivers and passengers)
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

Messinia - Greece
7-7-2008 / 13-7-2008

Challenge Austria

Club Nation
VARESE Italy
EUROPA BUSCATE Italy

LA MARSA Tunisia
MC CITTA DI CINISELLO Italy
MC SARDEGNA NORD KAPP Italy
DINO ANGELETTI Italy
MC NORD EST Italy
ANDREA TESTA Italy
GALLIANO Italy
SUNNFJORD MC TOURING Norway
SOMERON MOOTTORIKERHO Finland
LIEKSAN MOOTTORIKERHO RY Finland
HAUKIPUTAAN MOOTORIKELKKAILIJAT Finland
MCK TOURING Sweden
SALLSKAPET HJULINGARNA Sweden
MOON RIDERS MC Sweden

FOSSE RIDERS MCA

THE VINCENT HRD OWNERS' CLUB
MC DE RIJNRIDDERS

BMW CLUB NEDERLAND

LKT WYCZOK

MC HEIDEFUECHSE

MRC WINKLER

MC VITTUONE

UNKNOWEN

MOSCOW MOTO CLUB

TUUSULAN MOOTTORIKERRHO RY
GIVE MC

MC HARTENFELS TORGAU

MC ALBA

MC ZWOLLE EN OMSTREKEN

RAC RATZEBURG

United Kingdom
United Kingdom
Netherlands
Netherlands
Poland
Germany
Austria

Italy

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Finland
Denmark
Germany
Italy
Netherlands

Germany

Participants

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

Points
4626
4443
3732
3252
3250
3222
3016
2401
2154
9000
8552
8068
8014
7834
7770
7118
6932
6836
6176
6034
5920
4407
3968
3928
3770
3750
3546
3500
3360
3180
3012
2974
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63rd FIM Rally 2008

Messinia - Greece
1 B 7-7-2008 | 13-7-2008

Challenge Austria

Awards the club having registered with the greatest number of participants (motorcycle drivers and passengers)
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

Club Nation Participants Points
AMC GYVERINKHOVE Belgium 2 2935
MC LIVORNESE Italy 2 2842
ESCUDEPIA AMICS DRAC MOTO Andorra 2 2735
MC OMOBONO Italy 2 2572
MSC SUHL Germany 2 2310
SENIGALLIA Italy 2 2184
ASM BUGEY France 2 2183
| SOLIDALI Italy 2 1811
AHMK ZAGREB Croatia 2 1710
BMW CLUB HZATSWA Croatia 2 1706
MOTOTOURING 97 Italy 2 1659
INDEPENDENT DRIVER Hungary 2 1657
CENTAURO FORNO CANAVESE Italy 2 1600
MC TRIESTE Italy 2 1559
MC SEVESO Italy 2 1508
A.M.C.C. MENON Italy 2 1500
BUSSERO Italy 2 1474
MC D.L.F. BOLOGNA Italy 2 1422
NICOLA PINDUCCIU Italy 2 1387
MC PALERMO Italy 2 1276
BELPASSO Italy 2 1142
FUORIGIRI 2001 Italy 2 1121
SERCROSS Italy 2 960
SENIOR MC Norway 1 5446
ORNSKOLDSVIKS MCC Sweden 1 4345
GOLDWING CLUB NORWAY Norway 1 4343
OESTERSUNDS MCC Sweden 1 4257
SUNDSVALLS MCC Sweden 1 4257
HUDIKSVALLS MCK Sweden 1 411
MOSCOW MOTO TOURING CLUB Russian Federation 1 3750
TORNROS MC Sweden 1 3682
VETLANDA MCK Sweden 1 3565
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63rd FIM Rally 2008

Awards the club having registered with the greatest number of participants (motorcycle drivers and passengers)
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

Club

SILVER FOX MC
TULLGARNS MCC
SKARABORGS MCTC

MCK VIKINGARNA

BREDE MC

MJOLNER MC

VARBERGS MCC

BMF INDIVIDUAL MEMBERS
ARENDAL TOURING KLUBB
69 MCC DOVER

C.D.ECIJA MOTOSOL
K.M.A.C MENEN

SKANES MC

MCS JOHANNISBERG

MC ZONA ROJA

LOOISE MK

MTC 13

OPLADENER MOTORRADCLUB
MC LUCCA

MC PAOLO PERAZZONE
MSC GOTZIS

MC CHOMERAC

MC GUSTROW

BIG MOTORBIKE WALKING
MC INNERBERG & UMGEBUNG
MC LE DUNE

MC GENTLEMEN'S PINEROLO
IL BRUCO

CRESCENTINO

MC PERAZZONE

NINO MANZONI
RABASTINOIS

Messinia - Greece
7-7-2008 / 13-7-2008

Challenge Austria

Nation
Norway
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark

Sweden

United Kingdom

Norway

United Kingdom

Spain
Belgium
Sweden
Germany
Spain
Belgium
Belgium
Germany
Italy

Italy
Austria
France
Germany
Austria
Switzerland
Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

France

Participants

Points
3542
3539
3538
3534
3500
3500
3467
3450
3300
3172
3050
2900
2843
2788
2750
2740
2735
2663
2590
2510
2456
2305
1900
1839
1780
1694
1691
1638
1600
1578
1571
1535
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63rd FIM Rally 2008

Awards the club having registered with the greatest number of participants (motorcycle drivers and passengers)
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

Club

ISONTINO

MC INVERUNESE

MC MILANO

S. TERESA DI GALLURA
CASSANO MAGNAGO
MOTOCICLISTICO MESTRE
MC DUCATI PADOVA

AMK MOON RIDERS-SKOPJE
AQUILE BIANCHE

ITALIA TOURING

LA TORRE BAGNOCAVALLO
AMC VITERBO

NORERA UMBRA

RS 77

AMK MOTORI SKOPJE
CIVITANOVA

CASERTA

AMK INTERNATIONAL BOMIJIA
FRANCAVILLA AL MARE
GENTE DI STRADA

G. AGOSTINO

Messinia - Greece
7-7-2008 / 13-7-2008

Challenge Austria

Nation

Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
FYROM
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
FYROM
Italy
Italy
FYROM
Italy
Italy

Italy

Participants

Points
1525
1512
1488
1467
1425
1412
1383
1380
1289
1253
1224
1135
1133
1057
1050
1024
1015

945
914
735
550

Page 6 of 6


http://www.novapdf.com

Order

N o g A~ W N

o © oo

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

63rd FIM Rally 2008

Challenge Hungaria

Messinia - Greece
1% 7-7-2008 / 13-7-2008

Awards the FMN which has achieved the highest number of points for drivers of motorcycles of all categories,
groups and classes carrying one or more passengers, all registered at the Arrival Control

Federation

Federazione Motociclistica Italiana

Suomen Moottoriliitto r.y.

Svenska Motorcykel - och Snéskoterférbundet
Real Federacion Motociclista Espanola
Hungarian Motorcycle Sport Federation

Motor Cycle Union of Ireland

Hrvatski Motociklisticki Savez

Fédération Francaise de Motocyclisme
Koninklijke Nederlandse Motorrijders Vereniging
Avto-Moto Zveza Slovenije

Fédération Motocycliste de Belgique

Autoklub of the Czech Republic

Motorcycle Federation of Russia

Deutscher Motor Sport Bund e. V.

Estonian Motorcycling Federation

Danmarks Motor Union

Auto-Cycle Union

Avto Moto Sojuz na Makedonija (AMSM)
Federation Tunisienne de Motocyclisme et des activ
American Motorcyclist Association

Fédération Motocycliste Suisse

Norges Motorsportforbund

Federacio Motociclista d’Andorra
Oesterreichischer Automobil- Motorrad- u.Touring C

Slovenska Motocyklova Federacia

Nation

Italy

Finland
Sweden

Spain

Hungary
Ireland

Croatia

France
Netherlands
Slovenia
Belgium

Czech Republic
Russian Federation
Germany
Estonia
Denmark
United Kingdom
FYROM
Tunisia

United States of America
Switzerland
Norway
Andorra

Austria

Slovakia
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Points

71582
51124
37262
27236
19665
16890
16384
16178
15271
15144
13750
13350
10669
10189
9719
7500
6333
6250
6000
4506
4378
3881
2735
1988
1800
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63rd FIM Rally 2008

Messinia - Greece
1% 7-7-2008 / 13-7-2008

Challenge Romania

Awards the FMN represented by the greatest number of riders driving motorcycles of more then 500 cc

Federation

Federazione Motociclistica Italiana

Svenska Motorcykel - och Snéskoterférbundet
Suomen Moottoriliitto r.y.

Deutscher Motor Sport Bund e. V.

Koninklijke Nederlandse Motorrijders Vereniging
Real Federacion Motociclista Espanola
Auto-Cycle Union

Avto-Moto Zveza Slovenije

Hrvatski Motociklisticki Savez

Oesterreichischer Automobil- Motorrad- u.Touring C
Fédération Motocycliste de Belgique

Avto Moto Sojuz na Makedonija (AMSM)
Hungarian Motorcycle Sport Federation
Federation Tunisienne de Motocyclisme et des activ
Motor Cycle Union of Ireland

Slovenska Motocyklova Federacia

Autoklub of the Czech Republic

Fédération Francaise de Motocyclisme

Norges Motorsportforbund

Estonian Motorcycling Federation

Fédération Motocycliste Suisse

Danmarks Motor Union

Motorcycle Federation of Russia

American Motorcyclist Association

Polski Zwiazek Motorowy

Federacio Motociclista d’Andorra

Nation

Italy

Sweden
Finland
Germany
Netherlands
Spain

United Kingdom
Slovenia
Croatia

Austria

Belgium
FYROM
Hungary
Tunisia

Ireland
Slovakia

Czech Republic
France

Norway
Estonia
Switzerland
Denmark
Russian Federation
United States of America
Poland

Andorra

Riders

174
38
37
21
21
20
19
17
15
15
14
12
12
12
12
11

Points

226876
139971
131632
51866
64308
60020
64427
32181
24506
29979
38615
12775
19735
20196
49525
19900
22300
22217
37392
23695
12725
22500
14419
4506
5920
2735
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63rd FIM Rally 2008

Messinia - Greece

7-7-2008 / 13-7-2008

Challenge Meritum FIM

Awards the FMN represented by the greatest number of motorcyclists who are holders of the FIM Meritum or Co-Meritum Badge of Honour.
In case of a tie between the FMNSs, the participation of non-motorcycle participants who are holders of the FIM Meritum award will be taken into consideration

Federation

Federazione Motociclistica Italiana

Svenska Motorcykel - och Snéskoterférbundet

Suomen Moottoriliitto r.y.

Avto-Moto Zveza Slovenije

Koninklijke Nederlandse Motorrijders Vereniging

Deutscher Motor Sport Bund e. V.

Auto-Cycle Union

Oesterreichischer Automobil- Motorrad- u.Touring C

Real Federacion Motociclista Espanola
Autoklub of the Czech Republic
Hungarian Motorcycle Sport Federation
Fédération Motocycliste Suisse
Hrvatski Motociklisticki Savez

Motor Cycle Union of Ireland
Fédération Motocycliste de Belgique
Norges Motorsportforbund

Avto Moto Sojuz na Makedonija (AMSM)
Motorcycle Federation of Russia
Slovenska Motocyklova Federacia
Danmarks Motor Union

Estonian Motorcycling Federation
Fédération Francaise de Motocyclisme
American Motorcyclist Association

Federacio Motociclista d’Andorra

Federation Tunisienne de Motocyclisme et des activ

Nation

Italy

Sweden

Finland
Slovenia
Netherlands
Germany
United Kingdom
Austria

Spain

Czech Republic
Hungary
Switzerland
Croatia

Ireland

Belgium
Norway

FYROM

Russian Federation

Slovakia
Denmark
Estonia

France

United States of America

Andorra

Tunisia

Meritums

motorcycles
84
29
27
15
14
13
12
10
10
8

~

N N NN W LW oo O

(cars)

(4)

)

)

(1

—
EEN
~
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63rd FIM Rally 2008

R Messinia - Greece
1 7-7-2008 / 13-7-2008

Challenge Nederland

Awards the FMN represented by the greatest number of motorcyclists with sidecar

Order Federation Nation Sidecars Points
1 Fédération Motocycliste Suisse Switzerland 4 8756
2 Deutscher Motor Sport Bund e. V. Germany 2 5452
3 Suomen Moottoriliitto r.y. Finland 1 3501
4 Koninklijke Nederlandse Motorrijders Vereniging Netherlands 1 3017
5 Hungarian Motorcycle Sport Federation Hungary 1 1654
6 Federazione Motociclistica Italiana Italy 1 1590
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63rd FIM Rally 2008

Messinia - Greece
7-7-2008 / 13-7-2008

Challenge San Marino Foemina

Awards the Club which enters the greatest number of female motorcyclists (drivers and passengers)

(Individual clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

Club

BUDAI MOTO KLUB

AMD TRZIC

TOURING FINLANDIA MK

MC LUCONNAIS

1 HMK ZAGREB

APRILIA

MC ANDREA TESTA

PENA MOTORISTA TAMARITE
MAYFLOWER MOTORCYCLE CLUB
MC LAMBRETTA CLUB PAVIA
MC MERITUM TEAM CLUB
ROOTERS MCC

ZOO MC

MSC "ZURI" ZURICH
GOTTLIEB DAIMLER

MBC TOURING ROMA
GENTLEMEN BORDIGHERA
JARNO SAARINEN

MC BOHEMIA TYNEC N,S.

MC PONENTE

THE MOTOR CLUB OF HYVINKAA
ROLD SKOV MC
VATTERBYGDENS MCK

MC ASOM

SOUSSE

MC WEILHEIM E.V

BILI ANDELE

CARRETERA'Y MANTA
ESTONIAN TOURING MC

MC LA BALZANA CITTA DEL PALIO
MC MAGENTA

Nation

Hungary
Slovenia
Finland
France
Croatia

Italy

Italy

Spain
United Kingdom
Italy
FYROM
Ireland
Finland
Switzerland
Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Czech Republic
Italy

Finland
Denmark
Sweden
Netherlands
Tunisia
Germany
Slovakia
Spain
Estonia
Italy

Italy

Females

12
10

N N N N N N N D N N O WO W0 0O wWw wWw w w w wuw > > > 0o a a o

Points

3786
3501
2980

4120
3593
2189
1600
1057

o O o o o

4000
3559
3062
3000
2202
1800

o O o
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63rd FIM Rally 2008

Messinia - Greece
1 B 7-7-2008 | 13-7-2008

Challenge Belgium

Awards the FMN represented by the greatest number of Clubs which were classified
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

Federation

Federazione Motociclistica Italiana

Suomen Moottoriliitto r.y.

Deutscher Motor Sport Bund e. V.

Koninklijke Nederlandse Motorrijders Vereniging
Svenska Motorcykel - och Snéskoterférbundet
Auto-Cycle Union

Real Federacion Motociclista Espanola

Motor Cycle Union of Ireland

Fédération Motocycliste de Belgique
Oesterreichischer Automobil- Motorrad- u.Touring C
Estonian Motorcycling Federation

Autoklub of the Czech Republic

Hrvatski Motociklisticki Savez

Federation Tunisienne de Motocyclisme et des activ
Norges Motorsportforbund

Avto-Moto Zveza Slovenije

Fédération Francaise de Motocyclisme

Avto Moto Sojuz na Makedonija (AMSM)
Hungarian Motorcycle Sport Federation
Danmarks Motor Union

Motorcycle Federation of Russia

Slovenska Motocyklova Federacia

Fédération Motocycliste Suisse

Nation
Italy
Finland
Germany
Netherlands
Sweden
United Kingdom
Spain
Ireland
Belgium
Austria
Estonia
Czech Republic
Croatia
Tunisia
Norway
Slovenia
France
FYROM
Hungary

Denmark

Russian Federation

Slovakia

Switzerland

Clubs
25

N N N N NN N DN N DN WSS

Points
286682
149237
60599
73904
155212
75347
73355
57700
43945
35787
34171
32730
32628
21440
50018
35974
25978
25825
22996
22500
21138
19900
14505
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63rd FIM Rally 2008

Messinia - Greece
1 B 7-7-2008 | 13-7-2008

Challenge San Marino Foemina

Awards the Club which enters the greatest number of female motorcyclists (drivers and passengers)

(Individual clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

Club

MC PINO MEDEOT GORIZIA
VASTERDALA MCK
HAUKIPUTAAN MOOTORIKELKKAILIJAT
TERTITTEN MC

MCK TOURING

BMW CLUB NEDERLAND

MSC ENZIAN

MC ALBA

EUROPA BUSCATE

S. TERESA DI GALLURA

MC HEIDEFUECHSE

| SOLIDALI

AM.C.C. MENON

AHMK ZAGREB

AMC GYVERINKHOVE

AMC ST VITH

ASM BUGEY

AUTOMOTOKLUB NACERADEC
BELPASSO

BMW CLUB HZATSWA
BUSSERO

CENTAURO FORNO CANAVESE
DUBLIN MOTORCYCLE TOURING CLUB LTD
ESCUDEPIA AMICS DRAC MOTO
FUORIGIRI 2001

GALLIANO

GIACINTO CERVIERE

GIVE MC

INDEPENDENT DRIVER

KAMC HERENTALS

MADONNA CENTAUROS M.C

Nation

Italy
Sweden
Finland
Norway
Sweden
Netherlands
Austria
Italy

Italy

Italy
Germany
Italy

Italy
Croatia
Belgium
Belgium
France
Czech Republic
Italy
Croatia
Italy

Italy
Ireland
Andorra
Italy

Italy

Italy
Denmark
Hungary
Belgium

Spain

Females

2

N

Points

4007
3940
3917
3017
1912
1590
1481
1467
1430

837
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63rd FIM Rally 2008

Messinia - Greece
7-7-2008 / 13-7-2008

Challenge San Marino Foemina

Awards the Club which enters the greatest number of female motorcyclists (drivers and passengers)
(Individual clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

Order Club Nation Females Points
MC CITTA DI CINISELLO Italy 1 0
MC D.L.F. BOLOGNA Italy 1 0
MC GENTLEMAN BORDIGHERA Italy 1 0
MC MARTINISTAD Netherlands 1 0
MC NORD EST Italy 1 0
MC PALERMO Italy 1 0
MC SARDEGNA NORD KAPP Italy 1 0
MC SEVESO Italy 1 0
MC TRIESTE Italy 1 0
MC TULA Russian Federation 1 0
MC ZWOLLE EN OMSTREKEN Netherlands 1 0
MSC SUHL Germany 1 0
MSC VICTORIA LICHTERFELDE Germany 1 0
NICOLA PINDUCCIU Italy 1 0
RAC RATZEBURG Germany 1 0
TUUSULAN MOOTTORIKERRHO RY Finland 1 0
UNKNOWEN Russian Federation 1 0
ZV KREMS / OAMTC Austria 1 0
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63rd FIM Rally 2008

R Messinia - Greece
1 7-7-2008 / 13-7-2008

Challenge Luxembourg

Awards the FMN with the greatest number of riders driving motorcycles of 50 cc and lower capacity

Order Federation Nation Riders Points
1 Federazione Motociclistica Italiana Italy 8 9795

2 Real Federacion Motociclista Espanola Spain 2 6150

3 Suomen Moottoriliitto r.y. Finland 1 3501

4 Fédération Francaise de Motocyclisme France 1 2226

5 Autoklub of the Czech Republic Czech Republic 1 2215

6 Fédération Motocycliste Suisse Switzerland 1 1780

7 Hungarian Motorcycle Sport Federation Hungary 1 1677
Page 1 of 1
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63rd FIM Rally 2008

= Messinia - Greece
2 7-7-2008 / 13-7-2008

Challenge Bohemia

Awards the FMN with the greatest number of drivers of motorcycles over 125 cc and up to 250 cc

Order Federation Nation Motorcycles Points
1 Federazione Motociclistica Italiana Italy 2 2961
2 Deutscher Motor Sport Bund e. V. Germany 1 1900
3 Avto-Moto Zveza Slovenije Slovenia 1 1893
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2 Messinia - Greece
3 19 7-7-2008 | 13-7-2008

Challenge FIVA

Awards the FMN which has achieved the highest number of FIVA-points by motorcycles of minimum 20 years old.
FIVA-points are calculated by multiplying the distance per driver by a factor depending on the age of the motorcycle

Order Federation Nation Points
1 Federazione Motociclistica Italiana Italy 13002,5
2 Suomen Moottoriliitto r.y. Finland 12278,4
3 Hrvatski Motociklisticki Savez Croatia 4951,4
4 Danmarks Motor Union Denmark 4500,0
5 Avto Moto Sojuz na Makedonija (AMSM) FYROM 2490,0
6 Hungarian Motorcycle Sport Federation Hungary 2150,2
7 Estonian Motorcycling Federation Estonia 2138,4
8 Oesterreichischer Automobil- Motorrad- u.Touring C Austria 1912,0
9 Fédération Francaise de Motocyclisme France 1788,0

10 Fédération Motocycliste Suisse Switzerland 1313,4
Page 1 of 1
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63rd FIM Rally 2008

Messinia - Greece
1% 7-7-2008 / 13-7-2008

Challenge Norway

Awards the club having covered the longest distance to arrive at the FIM Rally
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

Club

SENIOR MC

SUNNFJORD MC TOURING

SOMERON MOOTTORIKERHO
OESTERSUNDS MCC

SUNDSVALLS MCC

ROOTERS MCC

HUDIKSVALLS MCK

DEFENCE FORCES MOTORCYCLES ASSOCIATION
LIEKSAN MOOTTORIKERHO RY
HAUKIPUTAAN MOOTORIKELKKAILIJAT
DUBLIN MOTORCYCLE TOURING CLUB LTD
ROLD SKOV MC

TERTITTEN MC

MCK TOURING

VASTERDALA MCK

SALLSKAPET HJULINGARNA
KYROSJARVEN SEUDUN MOOTTORIPYORAKERHO
TORNROS MC

ZOO MC

MC TULA

VETLANDA MCK

MOON RIDERS MC

VATTERBYGDENS MCK

THE MOTOR CLUB OF HYVINKAA
TUUSULAN MOOTTORIKERRHO RY
TULLGARNS MCC

SKARABORGS MCTC

MAYFLOWER MOTORCYCLE CLUB
TOURING FINLANDIA MK

BREDE MC

ESTONIAN TOURING MC

Nation

Norway
Norway
Finland
Sweden
Sweden
Ireland
Sweden
Ireland
Finland
Finland
Ireland
Denmark
Norway
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Finland
Sweden
Finland
Russian Federation
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Finland
Finland
Sweden
Sweden
United Kingdom
Finland
Denmark

Estonia
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Distance

5446
4500
4276
4257
4257
4120
4111
4055
4034
4007
4000
4000
3940
3917
3895
3880
3720
3682
3593
3570
3565
3559
3559
3551
3546
3539
3538
3526
3501
3500
3500
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Challenge Norway

63rd FIM Rally 2008

Messinia - Greece
7-7-2008 / 13-7-2008

Awards the club having covered the longest distance to arrive at the FIM Rally
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

Club

GIVE MC

MJOLNER MC

JOGEVA MC

MCK VIKINGARNA

FMCK VARBERG
VARBERGS MCC

FOSSE RIDERS MCA

BMF INDIVIDUAL MEMBERS
GOLDWING CLUB NORWAY
CARRETERA'Y MANTA
IMTC

THE VINCENT HRD OWNERS' CLUB

ARENDAL TOURING KLUBB
SKANES MC

69 MCC DOVER

MC ZWOLLE EN OMSTREKEN
RAC RATZEBURG

VAMC GRAAFSCHAPRIJDERS
PENA MOTORISTA TAMARITE
MC MARTINISTAD

BMW CLUB NEDERLAND

MC ASOM

MC DE RIJNRIDDERS
C.D.ECIJA MOTOSOL
MADONNA CENTAUROS M.C
LA MARSA

SOUSSE

MC HEIDEFUECHSE

LKT WYCZOK

MCS JOHANNISBERG

AMC GYVERINKHOVE

Nation

Denmark
Denmark
Estonia
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

United Kingdom
United Kingdom
Norway

Spain

United Kingdom
United Kingdom
Norway
Sweden

United Kingdom
Netherlands
Germany
Netherlands
Spain
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Spain

Spain

Tunisia

Tunisia
Germany
Poland
Germany

Belgium

Distance

3500
3500
3492
3490
3467
3467
3466
3450
3449
3390
3372
3310
3300
3286
3172
3123
3120
3101
3100
3093
3066
3062
3053
3050
3050
3000
3000
2977
2960
2950
2935
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63rd FIM Rally 2008

Messinia - Greece
7-7-2008 / 13-7-2008

Challenge Norway

Awards the club having covered the longest distance to arrive at the FIM Rally
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

Club

K.M.A.C MENEN

MSC SUHL

SILVER FOX MC

MSC VICTORIA LICHTERFELDE
KAMC HERENTALS

MOSCOW MOTO CLUB

MOSCOW MOTO TOURING CLUB

LOOISE MK

ESCUDEPIA AMICS DRAC MOTO

MTC 13

MC HARTENFELS TORGAU
MC KOERSEL

UNKNOWEN

AMC ST VITH

MC WEILHEIM E.V

MC EBERSWALDE

MC LUCCA

MC LAMBRETTA CLUB PAVIA
MC PAOLO PERAZZONE
MSC GOTZIS

NINO MANZONI

MC LUCONNAIS
RABASTINOIS

OPLADENER MOTORRADCLUB
MC BOHEMIA TYNEC N,S.
AUTOMOTOKLUB NACERADEC
MSC "ZURI" ZURICH

ZV KREMS / OAMTC

MRC WINKLER

MSC ENZIAN

MC GUSTROW

Nation

Belgium
Germany
Norway
Germany

Belgium

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Belgium
Andorra
Belgium
Germany

Belgium

Russian Federation

Belgium
Germany
Germany

Italy

Italy

Italy

Austria

Italy

France

France
Germany
Czech Republic
Czech Republic
Switzerland
Austria

Austria

Austria

Germany

Distance

2930
2850
2790
2789
2760
2760
2760
2740
2735
2735
2730
2725
2690
2665
2660
2626
2590
2520
2510
2456
2400
2314
2301
2300
2245
2215
2189
1988
1984
1912
1900
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63rd FIM Rally 2008

Messinia - Greece
7-7-2008 / 13-7-2008

Challenge Norway

Awards the club having covered the longest distance to arrive at the FIM Rally
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

Club

AMD TRZIC

MC GENTLEMAN BORDIGHERA
BIG MOTORBIKE WALKING
BILI ANDELE

MC INNERBERG & UMGEBUNG
MC VITTUONE

BMW CLUB HZATSWA

MC LE DUNE

MC GENTLEMEN'S PINEROLO
MC EUROPA BUSCATE
MOTOTOURING 97

BUDAI MOTO KLUB
INDEPENDENT DRIVER

MC CHOMERAC

IL BRUCO

MC SARDEGNA NORD KAPP
MC PINO MEDEOT GORIZIA
CENTAURO FORNO CANAVESE
CRESCENTINO

VECCHIO PIEMONTE

MC TRIESTE

MC PERAZZONE

MC MOTO TEAM MERANO
ASM BUGEY

1 HMK ZAGREB

MK PAKRAC-LIPIC

VARESE

ISONTINO

MC INVERUNESE

MC CITTA DI CINISELLO

MC NORD EST

Nation

Slovenia
Italy
Austria
Slovakia
Switzerland
Italy
Croatia
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Hungary
Hungary
France
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
France
Croatia
Croatia
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy

Italy

Distance

1893
1853
1839
1800
1780
1723
1706
1694
1691
1671
1659
1654
1654
1640
1638
1603
1602
1600
1600
1600
1599
1578
1575
1574
1570
1570
1542
1525
1512
1510
1509
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63rd FIM Rally 2008

Awards the club having covered the longest distance to arrive at the FIM Rally

Messinia - Greece
7-7-2008 / 13-7-2008

Challenge Norway

(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

Club

MC SEVESO

MC CREMA
AM.C.C. MENON
ITALIA TOURING
MC ALBA

MC MILANO
EUROPA BUSCATE
BUSSERO

MC LA BALZANA CITTA DEL PALIO

S. TERESA DI GALLURA

MC PONENTE

MC MUTINA

ARDITI DEL PIAVE

MC MAGENTA

MC D.L.F. BOLOGNA

MC LIVORNESE
MOTOCICLISTICO MESTRE
CASSANO MAGNAGO

MC OMOBONO

NICOLA PINDUCCIU

MC DUCATI PADOVA

AMK INTERNATIONAL BOMIJIA
AMK MOON RIDERS-SKOPJE
AMK MOTORI SKOPJE
GENTLEMEN BORDIGHERA
AQUILE BIANCHE

MC PALERMO

MC SANTERNO IMOLA

LA TORRE BAGNOCAVALLO
GALLIANO

GOTTLIEB DAIMLER

Nation

Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
FYROM
FYROM
FYROM
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy

Italy

Distance

1508
1507
1500
1500
1500
1488
1481
1474
1471
1467
1455
1450
1440
1430
1422
1421
1412
1410
1388
1387
1383
1380
1380
1380
1380
1289
1278
1253
1224
1200
1183
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Awards the club having covered the longest distance to arrive at the FIM Rally

Club

APRILIA

GIACINTO CERVIERE
JARNO SAARINEN
BELPASSO

AMC VITERBO
NORERA UMBRA
FUORIGIRI 2001
SENIGALLIA

DINO ANGELETTI

MBC TOURING ROMA
RS 77

MC MERITUM TEAM CLUB
CIVITANOVA
CASERTA

PAOLO ROSSI CINA
SERCROSS
FRANCAVILLA AL MARE
| SOLIDALI
TIRREMOTO CETRARO
ANDREA TESTA
GENTE DI STRADA

MC ANDREA TESTA

G. AGOSTINO

AHMK ZAGREB

MC ZONA ROJA
ORNSKOLDSVIKS MCC

63rd FIM Rally 2008

Messinia - Greece
7-7-2008 / 13-7-2008

Challenge Norway

(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)
Nation

Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
FYROM
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Croatia
Spain

Sweden

Distance

1150
1150
1149
1142
1135
1133
1121
1092
1074
1057
1057
1050
1024
1014
1002
960
914
893
861
840
735
582
550
0
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63rd FIM Rally 2008

Messinia - Greece
A @ 7-7-2008 / 13-7-2008

Challenge Inter-Clubs

For each FMN, a classification is established of its three best Clubs according to the total number of points.
In order to be classified, the Club must be represented with at least three motorcycles.
The first Club classified of each FMN shall receive an award.
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

FMN Nation
Order Club Points
Oesterreichischer Automobil- Motorrad- u.Tourir Austria
1 ZV KREMS / OAMTC 17892
2 MSC ENZIAN 7648
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63rd FIM Rally 2008

Messinia - Greece
A @ 7-7-2008 / 13-7-2008

Challenge Inter-Clubs

For each FMN, a classification is established of its three best Clubs according to the total number of points.
In order to be classified, the Club must be represented with at least three motorcycles.
The first Club classified of each FMN shall receive an award.
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

FMN Nation
Order Club Points
Fédération Motocycliste de Belgique Belgium
1 KAMC HERENTALS 13800
2 MC KOERSEL 8175
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63rd FIM Rally 2008

Messinia - Greece
A @ 7-7-2008 / 13-7-2008

Challenge Inter-Clubs

For each FMN, a classification is established of its three best Clubs according to the total number of points.
In order to be classified, the Club must be represented with at least three motorcycles.
The first Club classified of each FMN shall receive an award.
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

FMN Nation
Order Club Points
Hrvatski Motociklisticki Savez Croatia
1 1 HMK ZAGREB 18840
2 MK PAKRAC-LIPIC 4710
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63rd FIM Rally 2008

Messinia - Greece
A @ 7-7-2008 / 13-7-2008

Challenge Inter-Clubs

For each FMN, a classification is established of its three best Clubs according to the total number of points.
In order to be classified, the Club must be represented with at least three motorcycles.
The first Club classified of each FMN shall receive an award.
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

FMN Nation
Order Club Points
Autoklub of the Czech Republic Czech Republic
1 AUTOMOTOKLUB NACERADEC 15505
2 MC BOHEMIA TYNEC N,S. 11225
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63rd FIM Rally 2008

Messinia - Greece
A @ 7-7-2008 / 13-7-2008

Challenge Inter-Clubs

For each FMN, a classification is established of its three best Clubs according to the total number of points.
In order to be classified, the Club must be represented with at least three motorcycles.
The first Club classified of each FMN shall receive an award.
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

FMN Nation
Order Club Points
Danmarks Motor Union Denmark
1 ROLD SKOV MC 12000
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63rd FIM Rally 2008

Messinia - Greece
A @ 7-7-2008 / 13-7-2008

Challenge Inter-Clubs

For each FMN, a classification is established of its three best Clubs according to the total number of points.
In order to be classified, the Club must be represented with at least three motorcycles.
The first Club classified of each FMN shall receive an award.
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

FMN Nation
Order Club Points
Estonian Motorcycling Federation Estonia
1 ESTONIAN TOURING MC 17500
2 JOGEVA MC 10476
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Challenge Inter-Clubs

For each FMN, a classification is established of its three best Clubs according to the total number of points.
In order to be classified, the Club must be represented with at least three motorcycles.
The first Club classified of each FMN shall receive an award.
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

FMN Nation
Order Club Points
Suomen Moottoriliitto r.y. Finland
1 TOURING FINLANDIA MK 70020
2 Z00 MC 21558
3 THE MOTOR CLUB OF HYVINKAA 17755
4 KYROSJARVEN SEUDUN MOOTTORIPYORAKERHO 11160
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Challenge Inter-Clubs

For each FMN, a classification is established of its three best Clubs according to the total number of points.
In order to be classified, the Club must be represented with at least three motorcycles.
The first Club classified of each FMN shall receive an award.
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

FMN Nation
Order Club Points
Fédération Francaise de Motocyclisme France
1 MC LUCONNAIS 18512
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Challenge Inter-Clubs

For each FMN, a classification is established of its three best Clubs according to the total number of points.
In order to be classified, the Club must be represented with at least three motorcycles.
The first Club classified of each FMN shall receive an award.
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

FMN Nation
Order Club Points
Avto Moto Sojuz na Makedonija (AMSM) FYROM
1 MC MERITUM TEAM CLUB 10500
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Challenge Inter-Clubs

For each FMN, a classification is established of its three best Clubs according to the total number of points.
In order to be classified, the Club must be represented with at least three motorcycles.
The first Club classified of each FMN shall receive an award.
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

FMN Nation
Order Club Points
Deutscher Motor Sport Bund e. V. Germany
1 MSC VICTORIA LICHTERFELDE 13945
2 MC EBERSWALDE 13130
3 MC WEILHEIM E.V 10640
4 MC HARTENFELS TORGAU 8190
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Challenge Inter-Clubs

For each FMN, a classification is established of its three best Clubs according to the total number of points.
In order to be classified, the Club must be represented with at least three motorcycles.
The first Club classified of each FMN shall receive an award.
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

FMN Nation
Order Club Points
Hungarian Motorcycle Sport Federation Hungary
1 BUDAI MOTO KLUB 21502
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Challenge Inter-Clubs

For each FMN, a classification is established of its three best Clubs according to the total number of points.
In order to be classified, the Club must be represented with at least three motorcycles.
The first Club classified of each FMN shall receive an award.
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

FMN Nation
Order Club Points
Motor Cycle Union of Ireland Ireland
1 ROOTERS MCC 28840
2 DEFENCE FORCES MOTORCYCLES ASSOCIATION 12165
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Challenge Inter-Clubs

For each FMN, a classification is established of its three best Clubs according to the total number of points.
In order to be classified, the Club must be represented with at least three motorcycles.
The first Club classified of each FMN shall receive an award.
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

FMN Nation

Order Club Points

Federazione Motociclistica Italiana Italy
1 MC LAMBRETTA CLUB PAVIA 45360
2 MC ANDREA TESTA 12804
3 MC PINO MEDEOT GORIZIA 9612
4 VECCHIO PIEMONTE 8000
5 APRILIA 9200
6 MC CREMA 9042
7 MC GENTLEMAN BORDIGHERA 7412
8 ARDITI DEL PIAVE 7200
9 MC PONENTE 5820
10 MBC TOURING ROMA 5285
11 MC MUTINA 5800
12 GOTTLIEB DAIMLER 4732
13 MC EUROPA BUSCATE 5013
14 MC SANTERNO IMOLA 5012
15 MC MOTO TEAM MERANO 4725
16 VARESE 4626
17 JARNO SAARINEN 4596
18 EUROPA BUSCATE 4443
19 MC MAGENTA 4290
20 PAOLO ROSSI CINA 4008
21 MC LA BALZANA CITTA DEL PALIO 4413
22 GIACINTO CERVIERE 3450
23 TIRREMOTO CETRARO 3444
24 DINO ANGELETTI 3222
25 ANDREA TESTA 2520
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Challenge Inter-Clubs

For each FMN, a classification is established of its three best Clubs according to the total number of points.
In order to be classified, the Club must be represented with at least three motorcycles.
The first Club classified of each FMN shall receive an award.
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

FMN Nation
Order Club Points
Koninklijke Nederlandse Motorrijders Vereniging Netherlands
1 VAMC GRAAFSCHAPRIJDERS 15505
2 MC MARTINISTAD 12372
3 MC ASOM 9186
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Challenge Inter-Clubs

For each FMN, a classification is established of its three best Clubs according to the total number of points.
In order to be classified, the Club must be represented with at least three motorcycles.
The first Club classified of each FMN shall receive an award.
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

FMN Nation
Order Club Points
Norges Motorsportforbund Norway
1 TERTITTEN MC 11820
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Challenge Inter-Clubs

For each FMN, a classification is established of its three best Clubs according to the total number of points.
In order to be classified, the Club must be represented with at least three motorcycles.
The first Club classified of each FMN shall receive an award.
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

FMN Nation
Order Club Points
Motorcycle Federation of Russia Russian Federation
1 MC TULA 10710
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Challenge Inter-Clubs

For each FMN, a classification is established of its three best Clubs according to the total number of points.
In order to be classified, the Club must be represented with at least three motorcycles.
The first Club classified of each FMN shall receive an award.
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

FMN Nation
Order Club Points
Slovenska Motocyklova Federacia Slovakia
1 BILI ANDELE 19800
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Challenge Inter-Clubs

For each FMN, a classification is established of its three best Clubs according to the total number of points.
In order to be classified, the Club must be represented with at least three motorcycles.
The first Club classified of each FMN shall receive an award.
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

FMN Nation
Order Club Points
Avto-Moto Zveza Slovenije Slovenia
1 AMD TRZIC 32181
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Challenge Inter-Clubs

For each FMN, a classification is established of its three best Clubs according to the total number of points.
In order to be classified, the Club must be represented with at least three motorcycles.
The first Club classified of each FMN shall receive an award.
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

FMN Nation
Order Club Points
Real Federacion Motociclista Espanola Spain
1 PENA MOTORISTA TAMARITE 27900
2 CARRETERA Y MANTA 27120
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Challenge Inter-Clubs

For each FMN, a classification is established of its three best Clubs according to the total number of points.
In order to be classified, the Club must be represented with at least three motorcycles.
The first Club classified of each FMN shall receive an award.
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

FMN Nation
Order Club Points
Svenska Motorcykel - och Snéskoterforbundet Sweden
1 VATTERBYGDENS MCK 10677
2 FMCK VARBERG 10401
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Challenge Inter-Clubs

For each FMN, a classification is established of its three best Clubs according to the total number of points.
In order to be classified, the Club must be represented with at least three motorcycles.
The first Club classified of each FMN shall receive an award.
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

FMN Nation
Order Club Points
Fédération Motocycliste Suisse Switzerland
1 MSC "ZURI" ZURICH 10945
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Challenge Inter-Clubs

For each FMN, a classification is established of its three best Clubs according to the total number of points.
In order to be classified, the Club must be represented with at least three motorcycles.
The first Club classified of each FMN shall receive an award.
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

FMN Nation
Order Club Points
Federation Tunisienne de Motocyclisme et des a Tunisia
1 SOUSSE 27000
2 LA MARSA 9000
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Challenge Inter-Clubs

For each FMN, a classification is established of its three best Clubs according to the total number of points.
In order to be classified, the Club must be represented with at least three motorcycles.
The first Club classified of each FMN shall receive an award.
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

FMN Nation
Order Club Points
Auto-Cycle Union United Kingdom
1 MAYFLOWER MOTORCYCLE CLUB 35260
2 IMTC 10116
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